

**MILLING AND ASPHALT PAVING, CURB AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION AT T  
RFB-2024-064**

**Callanan Industries**

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
209.13	Silt Fence, Temporary
209.1703	Drainage Structure Inlet Protection, Prefabricated-Temporary
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
304.12	Type 2 Subbase
608.01	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Units
609.021	Stone Curb – Near Vertical Face (NVF)
610.1605	Turf Establishment – Performance
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
619.01	Basic Work Zone Traffic Control (Daily Operations)
697.03	Field Change Payment
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
203.03	Embankment In Place
203.08	Select Granular Fill
404.1989	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
603.9812	Smooth Interior Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert and Storm Drain Pipe
604.07XXYY	Altering Drainage Structures, Leaching Basins and Manholes
627.50140008	Cutting Pavement
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</b>

DESCRIPTION
<u>TOTAL BASE BID</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</u>
<u>PROJECT TOTAL</u> (Base Bid +Add Alternate #1 + Add Alternate #2)

**THE CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION**

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$15.00 / FOOT	50	\$ 750.00
\$25.00 / FOOT	20	\$ 500.00
\$1.50 / SQYD	5063	\$ 7,594.50
\$400.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,600.00
\$125.00 / TON	418	\$ 52,250.00
\$105.00 / TON	696	\$ 73,080.00
\$10.00 / GAL	506	\$ 5,060.00
\$126.00 / CY	57	\$ 7,182.00
\$285.00 / CY	27	\$ 7,695.00
\$925.00 / CY	23	\$ 21,275.00
\$275.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,100.00
\$1.25 / FOOT	305	\$ 22,875.00
\$30.00 / SQYD	80	\$ 2,400.00
\$1.25 / FOOT	2505	\$ 3,131.25
LS	1	\$ 12,000.00
35,000 / DC	1	\$ 35,000.00
		253,492.75

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$2.00 / SQYD	3364	\$ 6,728.00
\$400.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,600.00
\$105.00 / TON	278	\$ 29,190.00
\$105.00 / TON	463	\$ 48,615.00
\$9.50 / GAL	336	\$ 3,192.00
\$2.55 / FOOT	790	\$ 2,014.50
		\$ 91,339.50

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$135.00 / CY	120	\$ 7,695.00
\$135.00 / CY	70	\$ 9,450.00
\$175.00 / CY	50	\$ 8,750.00
\$1,000.00 / TON	8	\$ 8,000.00
\$87.50 / FOOT	160	\$ 14,000.00
\$1,250.00 / EA	2	\$ 2,500.00
\$5.00 / FOOT	260	\$ 1,300.00
		\$ 51,695.00

TOTAL COST	
\$	253,492.75
\$	91,339.50
\$	51,695.00
\$	396,527.25

**MILLING AND ASPHALT PAVING, CURB AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION AT T  
RFB-2024-064**

**Carver Construction**

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
209.13	Silt Fence, Temporary
209.1703	Drainage Structure Inlet Protection, Prefabricated-Temporary
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
304.12	Type 2 Subbase
608.01	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Units
609.021	Stone Curb – Near Vertical Face (NVF)
610.1605	Turf Establishment – Performance
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
619.01	Basic Work Zone Traffic Control (Daily Operations)
697.03	Field Change Payment
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
203.03	Embankment In Place
203.08	Select Granular Fill
404.1989	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
603.9812	Smooth Interior Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert and Storm Drain Pipe
604.07XXYY	Altering Drainage Structures, Leaching Basins and Manholes
627.50140008	Cutting Pavement
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</b>

DESCRIPTION
<u>TOTAL BASE BID</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</u>
<u>PROJECT TOTAL</u> (Base Bid +Add Alternate #1 + Add Alternate #2)

**THE CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION**

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$18.00 / FOOT	50	\$ 900.00
\$41.00 / FOOT	20	\$ 820.00
\$2.50 / SQYD	5063	\$ 12,657.50
\$40.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 160.00
\$105.00 / TON	418	\$ 43,890.00
\$90.00 / TON	696	\$ 62,640.00
\$8.00 / GAL	506	\$ 4,048.00
\$75.00 / CY	57	\$ 4,275.00
\$185.00 / CY	27	\$ 4,995.00
\$775.00 / CY	23	\$ 17,825.00
\$450.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,800.00
\$80.50 / FOOT	305	\$ 24,552.50
\$47.50 / SQYD	80	\$ 3,800.00
\$1.00 / FOOT	2505	\$ 2,505.00
LS	1	\$ 12,000.00
35,000 / DC	1	\$ 35,000.00
		\$ 231,868.00

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$2.50 / SQYD	3364	\$ 8,410.00
\$40.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 160.00
\$105.00 / TON	278	\$ 29,190.00
\$90.00 / TON	463	\$ 41,670.00
\$8.00 / GAL	336	\$ 2,688.00
\$1.00 / FOOT	790	\$ 790.00
		\$ 82,908.00

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$18.25 / CY	120	\$ 2,190.00
\$10.00 / CY	70	\$ 700.00
\$5.00 / CY	50	\$ 250.00
\$65.00 / TON	8	\$ 520.00
\$67.00 / FOOT	160	\$ 10,720.00
\$844.50 / EA	2	\$ 1,689.00
\$5.00 / FOOT	260	\$ 1,300.00
		\$17,369.00

TOTAL COST	
\$	231,868.00
\$	82,908.00
\$	17,369.00
\$	332,145.00



**MILLING AND ASPHALT PAVING, CURB AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION AT T  
RFB-2024-064**

**DeSignore Blacktop Paving**

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
209.13	Silt Fence, Temporary
209.1703	Drainage Structure Inlet Protection, Prefabricated-Temporary
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
304.12	Type 2 Subbase
608.01	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Units
609.021	Stone Curb – Near Vertical Face (NVF)
610.1605	Turf Establishment – Performance
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
619.01	Basic Work Zone Traffic Control (Daily Operations)
697.03	Field Change Payment
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
203.03	Embankment In Place
203.08	Select Granular Fill
404.1989	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
603.9812	Smooth Interior Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert and Storm Drain Pipe
604.07XXYY	Altering Drainage Structures, Leaching Basins and Manholes
627.50140008	Cutting Pavement
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</b>

DESCRIPTION
<b><u>TOTAL BASE BID</u></b>
<b><u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</u></b>
<b><u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</u></b>
<b><u>PROJECT TOTAL</u></b> (Base Bid +Add Alternate #1 + Add Alternate #2)

**THE CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION**

**g**

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$19.00 / FOOT	50	\$ 950.00
\$25.00 / FOOT	20	\$ 500.00
\$4.25 / SQYD	5063	\$ 21,517.75
\$50.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 200.00
\$109.00/ TON	418	\$ 45,562.00
\$102.00 / TON	696	\$ 70,992.00
\$8.00 / GAL	506	\$ 4,048.00
\$164.00 / CY	57	\$ 9,348.00
\$170.00 / CY	27	\$ 4,590.00
\$728.00 / CY	23	\$ 16,744.00
\$375.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,500.00
\$64.00 / FOOT	305	\$ 19,520.00
\$40.00 / SQYD	80	\$ 3,200.00
\$0.85 / FOOT	2505	\$ 2,129.25
LS	1	\$ 12,000.00
35,000 / DC	1	\$ 35,000.00
		\$ 247,801.00

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$5.00 / SQYD	3364	\$ 16,820.00
\$50.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 200.00
\$121.00 / TON	278	\$ 33,638.00
\$106.00 / TON	463	\$ 49,078.00
\$8.00 / GAL	336	\$ 2,688.00
\$0.85 / FOOT	790	\$ 671.50
		\$ 103,095.50

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$125.00 / CY	120	\$ 15,000.00
\$75.00 / CY	70	\$ 5,250.00
\$35.00 / CY	50	\$ 1,750.00
\$467.00 / TON	8	\$ 3,736.00
\$35.00 / FOOT	160	\$ 5,600.00
\$1260.00 / EA	2	\$ 2,520.00
\$3.00 / FOOT	260	\$ 780.00
		\$ 34,636.00

TOTAL COST	
\$	247,801.00
\$	103,095.50
\$	34,636.00
\$	385,532.50

**MILLING AND ASPHALT PAVING, CURB AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION AT T  
RFB-2024-064**

**HMA Paving & Contracting**

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
209.13	Silt Fence, Temporary
209.1703	Drainage Structure Inlet Protection, Prefabricated-Temporary
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
304.12	Type 2 Subbase
608.01	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Units
609.021	Stone Curb – Near Vertical Face (NVF)
610.1605	Turf Establishment – Performance
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
619.01	Basic Work Zone Traffic Control (Daily Operations)
697.03	Field Change Payment
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</b>

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
203.03	Embankment In Place
203.08	Select Granular Fill
404.1989	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
603.9812	Smooth Interior Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert and Storm Drain Pipe
604.07XXYY	Altering Drainage Structures, Leaching Basins and Manholes
627.50140008	Cutting Pavement
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</b>

DESCRIPTION
<u>TOTAL BASE BID</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</u>
<u>PROJECT TOTAL</u> (Base Bid +Add Alternate #1 + Add Alternate #2)

**THE CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION**

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$6.00 / FOOT	50	\$ 300.00
\$32.00 / FOOT	20	\$ 640.00
\$2.48 / SQYD	5063	\$ 12,556.24
\$33.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 132.00
\$102.00 / TON	418	\$ 42,636.00
\$86.00 / TON	696	\$ 59,856.00
\$7.20 / GAL	506	\$ 3,643.00
\$116.00 / CY	57	\$ 6,612.00
\$93.00 / CY	27	\$ 2,511.00
\$1240.00 / CY	23	\$ 28,520.00
\$450.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,800.00
\$61.00 / FOOT	305	\$ 18,605.00
\$25.00 / SQYD	80	\$ 2,000.00
\$1.25 / FOOT	2505	\$ 3,131.25
LS	1	\$ 12,000.00
35,000 / DC	1	\$ 35,000.00
		\$ 229,942.69

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$3.65 / SQYD	3364	\$ 12,278.60
\$33.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 132.00
\$94.50 / TON	278	\$ 26,271.00
\$89.60 / TON	463	\$ 41,484.80
\$8.60 / GAL	336	\$ 2,889.60
\$2.40 / FOOT	790	\$ 1,896.00
		\$ 84,952.00

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$49.00 / CY	120	\$ 5,880.00
\$41.00 / CY	70	\$ 2,870.00
\$44.60 / CY	50	\$ 2,230.00
\$149.00 / TON	8	\$ 1,192.00
\$46.00 / FOOT	160	\$ 7,360.00
\$582.00 / EA	2	\$ 1,164.00
\$4.00 / FOOT	260	\$ 1,040.00
		\$ 21,736.00

TOTAL COST	
	\$229,942.69
\$	84,952.00
\$	21,736.00
\$	336,630.69



**MILLING AND ASPHALT PAVING, CURB AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION AT T  
RFB-2024-064**

**New Castle Paving**

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
209.13	Silt Fence, Temporary
209.1703	Drainage Structure Inlet Protection, Prefabricated-Temporary
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
304.12	Type 2 Subbase
608.01	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Units
609.021	Stone Curb – Near Vertical Face (NVF)
610.1605	Turf Establishment – Performance
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
619.01	Basic Work Zone Traffic Control (Daily Operations)
697.03	Field Change Payment
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</b>

<b>ITEM NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
203.03	Embankment In Place
203.08	Select Granular Fill
404.1989	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
603.9812	Smooth Interior Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert and Storm Drain Pipe
604.07XXYY	Altering Drainage Structures, Leaching Basins and Manholes
627.50140008	Cutting Pavement
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</b>

DESCRIPTION
<b><u>TOTAL BASE BID</u></b>
<b><u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</u></b>
<b><u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</u></b>
<b><u>PROJECT TOTAL</u></b> (Base Bid +Add Alternate #1 + Add Alternate #2)

**THE CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION**

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$20.00 / FOOT	50	\$ 1,000.00
\$29.00 / FOOT	20	\$ 580.00
\$2.70 / SQYD	5063	\$ 13,670.10
\$72.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 288.00
\$111.50 / TON	418	\$ 46,607.00
\$101.50 / TON	696	\$ 70,644.00
\$6.00 / GAL	506	\$ 3,036.00
\$91.00 / CY	57	\$ 5,187.00
\$145.50 / CY	27	\$ 3,928.50
\$612.00 / CY	23	\$ 14,076.00
\$220.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 880.00
\$65.60 / FOOT	305	\$ 20,008.00
\$43.00 / SQYD	80	\$ 3,440.00
\$0.90 / FOOT	2505	\$ 2,254.50
LS	1	\$ 12,000.00
35,000 / DC	1	\$ 35,000.00
		\$ 232,599.10

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$3.15 / SQYD	3364	\$ 10,596.60
\$72.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 288.00
\$110.75 / TON	278	\$ 30,788.50
\$106.00 / TON	463	\$ 49,078.00
\$7.50 / GAL	336	\$ 2,520.00
\$1.00 / FOOT	790	\$ 790.00
		\$ 94,061.10

<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
\$25.00 / CY	120	\$ 3,000.00
\$28.00 / CY	70	\$ 1,960.00
\$34.50 / CY	50	\$ 1,725.00
\$280.00 / TON	8	\$ 2,240.00
\$80.50 / FOOT	160	\$ 12,880.00
\$669.00 / EA	2	\$ 1,338.00
\$5.50 / FOOT	260	\$ 1,430.00
		\$ 24,753.00

TOTAL COST	
\$	232,599.10
\$	94,061.10
\$	24,573.00
\$	351,233.20

**MILLING AND ASPHALT PAVING, CURB AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION AT T  
RFB-2024-064**

**Peter Luizzi & Bros. Contract**

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
209.13	Silt Fence, Temporary
209.1703	Drainage Structure Inlet Protection, Prefabricated-Temporary
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
304.12	Type 2 Subbase
608.01	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Units
609.021	Stone Curb – Near Vertical Face (NVF)
610.1605	Turf Establishment – Performance
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
619.01	Basic Work Zone Traffic Control (Daily Operations)
697.03	Field Change Payment
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
490.1	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
490.3	Miscellaneous Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete
404.128101	12.5, F1 Top Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
404.198901	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
407.01	Tack Coat
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Stripes – 15 mils
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</b>

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal
203.03	Embankment In Place
203.08	Select Granular Fill
404.1989	19 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction
603.9812	Smooth Interior Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert and Storm Drain Pipe
604.07XXYY	Altering Drainage Structures, Leaching Basins and Manholes
627.50140008	Cutting Pavement
	<b>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</b>

DESCRIPTION
<u>TOTAL BASE BID</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #1</u>
<u>TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE #2</u>
<u>PROJECT TOTAL</u> (Base Bid +Add Alternate #1 + Add Alternate #2)

**THE CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION**

**ing**

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$40.00 / FOOT	50	\$ 2,000.00
\$75.00 / FOOT	20	\$ 1,500.00
\$2.00 / SQYD	5063	\$ 10,126.00
\$250.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,000.00
\$110.00 / TON	418	\$ 45,980.00
\$110.00 / TON	696	\$ 76,560.00
\$8.50 / GAL	506	\$ 4,301.00
\$125.00 / CY	57	\$ 7,125.00
\$75.00 / CY	27	\$ 2,025.00
\$625.00 / CY	23	\$ 2,025.00
\$475.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 14,375.00
\$52.00 / FOOT	305	\$ 1,900.00
\$25.00 / SQYD	80	\$ 15,860.00
\$1.50 / FOOT	2505	\$ 2,000.00
LS	1	\$ 12,000.00
35,000 / DC	1	\$ 35,000.00
		\$ 235,509.50

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$2.50 / SQYD	3364	\$ 8,410.00
\$250.00 / SQYD	4	\$ 1,000.00
\$110.00 / TON	278	\$ 30,580.00
\$100.00 / TON	463	\$ 46,300.00
\$6.00 / GAL	336	\$ 2,016.00
\$2.55 / FOOT	790	\$ 2,014.50
		\$ 90,320.50

UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
\$50.00 / CY	120	\$ 6,000.00
\$25.00 / CY	70	\$ 1,750.00
\$25.00 / CY	50	\$ 1,250.00
\$150.00 / TON	8	\$ 1,200.00
\$40.00 / FOOT	160	\$ 6,400.00
\$525.00 / EA	2	\$ 1,050.00
\$2.00 / FOOT	260	\$ 520.00
		\$ 18,170.00

TOTAL COST	
\$	235,509.50
\$	90,320.50
\$	18,170.00
\$	344,000.00